[bookmark: _GoBack]ГРАФИК ВХОДА ОБУЧАЮЩИХСЯ В ШКОЛУ:

	Время прибытия
	Время начала занятий
	Класс

	7.30
	8.00
	1А, 1Б, 1В


	7.40
	8.00
	2А, 2В, 3А, 3Б, 3В

	7.50
	8.00
	4А, 4Б, 4В


	8.20
	8.55
	2Б


	8.25
	8.55
	5А, 5Б, 5В, 6А, 6Б, 6В

	8.35
	8.55
	7А, 7Б, 8А, 8Б, 8В

	8.45
	8.55
	9А, 9Б, 9В, 10А




